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Office of Dean 

Veer Surendra Sai Institute of Medical Sciences & Research 
Ayurvihar,  Burla, Sambalpur, Odisha-768008 

Email-vssmcburlaorissa@gmail.com, Website- www.vimsar.ac.in    

No.6221/vimsar/edu/date30.08.2018 

NOTICE 
This Is for information of the freshly admitted MBBS students for the academic session 2018-19  that  the Orientation Programme shall be organized 
along with the parents and students on September 3-2018 from 11am to 1pm at the Institute . The regular classes shall commence wef Sep-4-2018 
as per class routine. The students concerned are hereby instructed to report at the allotted    hostel  and occupy the room from September-1-2018 
onwards during office hours including on Sunday on submission of application as per prescribed format and payment of hostel dues. The Class Roll, 
Group distribution and hostel allotment for the batch is annexed herewith. 

  

Group Distribution of 1st year MBBS Students 

Roll No Name Of The Student Roll No Name Of The Student Roll No Name Of The Student 

Group- A (37 Students) 

1 Abdul Sabir Khan 14 Anupama Meher[F] 27 Bibhuti Bhusan Dash 

2 Abhilipsa Behera[F] 15 Anwesha Udgata[F] 28 Bidhan Kumar Sia 

3 Abhisek Rout 16 Arpita Badhai[F] 29 Bidhana Chandra Dhala 

4 Abinash Dash 17 Ashish Kumar Naik 30 Binayak Sahu 

5 Abinash Sahu 18 Asutosh Asrit Mohapatra 31 Biswaranjan Swain 

6 Adrika Panigrahi[F] 19 Aswini Kumar Sahoo 32 Chinmaya Kumar Behera 

7 Ajit Kumar Purty 20 Baishakhee Kumari [F] 33 D Kiran Hansdah[F] 

8 Ajit Meher 21 Baishnapani Nial 34 Debaraj Bhoi 

9 Akshay Kumar  22 Barsa Nayak[F] 35 Debashis Kumar Thakur 

10 Akshay Kumar Lal 23 Barun Meher 36 Deblina Pradhan[F] 

11 Alisha Behera[F] 24 Bhabani Shankar Sahu 37 Dibyadarshan Tirpathy 

12 Amrita Acharya[F] 25 Bhanu Priya Tandi[F]   

13 Ananya Tripathy[F] 26 Bhaskar Kumbhar   

Group- B (38 Students) 

38 Dipankar Chel 51 Jhankrut Ping 64 Mehak [F] 

39 Durga Madhab Panigrahi 52 Jhunuswini Ekka[F] 65 N Santosh Patra 

40 Eliza Meher 53 Jiban Jyoti Patra 66 Nihar Ranjan Behera 

41 Gaurav Kumar Dash 54 Joses Kumar Sahu 67 Nikhil Prasad Bhukta 

42 Gaurav Kumar Patel 55 Jyotirmayee Sahoo[F] 68 Nita Choudhury[F] 

43 Geetanjali Podha[F] 56 K. Abhisek Rao Dora 69 Om Prakash Baral 

44 Gourahari Sahu 57 Kamal Nagar 70 Omkar Prasad Behera 

45 Gourav Sahoo 58 Khushboo Thakur[F] 71 Omm Upadhyay 

46 Gouri Sankar Behera 59 Lasika Rath[F] 72 P.Subhashree[F] 

47 Goutam Sahoo 60 Lokesh Sahu 73 Pankajini Naik[F] 

48 Hemsagar Rana 61 Manas Ranjan Giri 74 Parijat Behera 

49 Hritik Kumar Pradhan 62 Manisha [F] 75 Payal Murmu[F] 

50 Jatin Padhan 63 Meeta Meher[F]   

Group- C (38 Students) 

76 Piyush Goyal 89 Pratikshya Punyatoya Bisoyi[F] 102 Sagar Sourav Panda 

77 Piyush Pratik 90 Pratyusha Kumar Das 103 Sai Prasad Mishra 

78 Prabasini Mohapatra[F] 91 Rabi Narayan Barai 104 Samarjit Mohanty 

79 Pragatika Paikaray[F] 92 Rada Hemakanth 105 Samikshya Thakur[F] 

80 Prajan Prakash Kalta 93 Rajalaxmi Sahu[F] 106 Sampoorna Tripathy[F] 

81 Prakash Sahu 94 Rameswar Lal 107 Sampritee Tripathy[F] 

82 Praneet Kumar Pujari 95 Ranjan Kumar Mahananda 108 Sangram Jena 

83 Prantara Priyadarshini Ray[F] 96 Ranjita Bhue[F] 109 Sangram Parida 

84 Prateek Baliarsingh 97 Rituparna Bhoi[F] 110 Sanjib Kumar Adhek 

85 Prateek Kumar Das 98 Rohan Kumar Nayak 111 Sapna Kumawat[F] 

86 Prathiba Kumar Behera 99 Rohan Mohanty 112 Sarita Baskey[F] 

87 Pratik Kumar Mohanta 100 Rupashree Dash[F] 113 Saroj Kumar Dash 

88 Pratikshya Pradhan[F] 101 Sagar   

Group-D  (37 Students) 

114 Satyajit Sahu 127 Simarn Kaur[F] 140 Sushree Simran[F] 

115 Satyaranjan Mandal 128 Siten Kumar Mohapatra 141 Suvendu Kar 

116 Saurav Lakra 129 Smruti Ranjan Panda 142 Swagat Bal 

117 Sawar Agrawal 130 Smruti Subham Rath 143 Swagat Kumar Sahu 

118 Shibram Basantia 131 Sonalin Bhoi[F] 144 Swagat Sourav Pradhan 

119 Shubhasheesh Sahu 132 Soumyashree Meher[F] 145 Swati Dash[F] 

120 Shubhasis Padhi 133 Srinibas Pradhan 146 Swati Sucharita Singh[F] 

121 Shubhranjali Padhan[F] 134 Subhashree Bhoi[F] 147 Swayamshree Sahoo[F] 

122 Shyam Sundar Hembram 135 Subhasis Dash 148 Vasav Pandey 

123 Sibasish Brahma 136 Subhima P.P[F] 149 Vijendra Kumar Meena 

124 Siddharth Sankar Sahoo 137 Subhrajit Mahari 150 Yash Agrawal 

125 Sidharth Bag 138 Sulova Nayak[F]   

126 Simarn[F] 139 Suman Kumar Behera   
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Hostel Room Allotment for  BOYS   at   Nagarjuna House [sixth gents’ hostel] 

Roll No Name Of The Student Room No Roll No Name Of The Student Room No 

10 1. Akshay Kumar Lal 

2. Baishnapani Nial 

3. Rameswar Lal 

4. Vijendra Kumar Meena 

01 76 1. Piyush Goyal 

2. Sagar 

3. Kamal Nagar 

4. Vasav Pandey 

02 

21 101 

94 57 

149 148 

90 1. Pratyusha Kumar Das 

2. Prateek Kumar Das 

3. Chinmaya Kumar Behera 

4. Pratik Kumar Mohanta 

03 7 1. Ajit Kumar Purty 

2. Jatin Padhan 

3. Barun Meher 

4. Satyajit Sahu 

04 

85 50 

32 23 

87 114 

35 1. Debashis Kumar Thakur 

2. Abinash Dash 

3. Sai Prasad Mishra 

4. Bhabani Shankar Sahu 

06 115 1. Satyaranjan Mandal 

2. Shibram Basantia 

3. Praneet Kumar Pujari 

4. Hemsagar Rana 

07 

4 118 

103 82 

24 48 

150 1. Yash Agrawal 

2. Subhasis Dash 

3. Abhisek Rout 

4. Sawar Agrawal 

08 120 1. Shubhasis Padhi 

2. Bibhuti Bhusan Dash 

3. Bidhana Chandra Dhala 

4. Biswaranjan Swain 

09 

135 27 

3 28 

117 31 

8 1. Ajit Meher 

2. Hritik Kumar Pradhan 

3. Swagat Sourav Pradhan 

4. Suman Kumar Behera 

5. Shubhasheesh Sahu 

10 133 1. Srinibas Pradhan 

2. Manas Ranjan Giri 

3. Goutam Sahoo 

4. Omm Upadhyay 

5. Gouri Sankar Behera 

11 

49 61 

144 47 

139 71 

119 46 

128 1. Siten Kumar Mohapatra 

2. Swagat Bal 

3. K. Abhisek Rao Dora 

4. Swagat Kumar Sahu 

5. Gaurav Kumar Dash 

12 80 1. Prajan Prakash Kalta 

2. Akshay Kumar  

3. Abdul Sabir Khan 

4. Sangram Parida 

5. Abinash Sahu 

13 

142 9 

56 1 

143 109 

41 5 

53 1. Jiban Jyoti Patra 

2. Samarjit Mohanty 

3. Lokesh Sahu 

4. Omkar Prasad Behera 

14 37 1. Dibyadarshan Tirpathy 

2. Durga Madhab Panigrahi 

3. Sidharth Bag 

4. Prakash Sahu 

15 

104 39 

60 125 

70 81 

95 1. Ranjan Kumar Mahananda 

2. Jhankrut Ping 

3. Shyam Sundar Hembram 

4. Rohan Mohanty 

16 116 1. Saurav Lakra 

2. Debaraj Bhoi 

3. Bhaskar Kumbhar 

4. Siddharth Sankar Sahoo 

17 

51 34 

122 26 

99 124 

74 1. Parijat Behera 

2. Rada Hemakanth 

3. Dipankar Chel 

4. Subhrajit Mahari 

5. Sangram Jena 

18 113 1. Saroj Kumar Dash 

2. Ashish Kumar Naik 

3. N Santosh Patra 

4. Smruti Subham Rath 

5. Rabi Narayan Barai 

19 

92 17 

38 65 

137 130 

108 91 

28 1. Bidhan Kumar Sia 

2. Smruti Ranjan Panda 

3. Rohan Kumar Nayak 

4. Suvendu Kar 

20 18 1. Asutosh Asrit Mohapatra 

2. Om Prakash Baral 

3. Gaurav Kumar Patel 

4. Sibasish Brahma 

21 

129 69 

98 42 

141 123 

110 1. Sanjib Kumar Adhek 

2. Gourav Sahoo 

3. Gourahari Sahu  

4. Aswini Kumar Sahoo 

22 30 1. Binayak Sahu 

2. Sagar Sourav Panda 

3. Piyush Pratik 

4. Prathiba Kumar Behera 

23 

45 102 

44 77 

19 86 

84 1. Prateek Baliarsingh 

2. Joses Kumar Sahu 

3. Nikhil Prasad Bhukta 

4. Nihar Ranjan Behera 

0    

54 

67 

66 
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Hostel Room Allotment for  GIRLS   at   Savitri  House [third girls’ hostel] 

Roll No Name of the student Room No Roll No Name of the student Room No 

59 1. Lasika Rath 

2. Anupama Meher 

01 11 1. Alisha Behera 

2. Simarn Kaur 

02 

14 127 

83 1. Prantara Priyadarshini Ray 

2. Barsa Nayak 

03 136 1. Subhima P.P 

2. Sapna Kumawat 

04 

22 111 

126 1. Simarn 

2. Khushboo Thakur 

05 62 1. Manisha  

2. Abhilipsa Behera 

06 

58 2 

43 1. Geetanjali Podha 

2. Samikshya Thakur 

07 64 1. Mehak 

2. Meeta Meher 

08 

105 63 

132 1. Soumyashree Meher 

2. Eliza Meher 

09 20 1. Baishakhee Kumari  

2. Amrita Acharya 

10 

40 12 

100 1. Rupashree Dash 

2. Swayamshree Sahoo 

11 15 1. Anwesha Udgata 

2. Prabasini Mohapatra 

12 

147 78 

145 1. Swati Dash 

2. Payal Murmu 

13 138 1. Sulova Nayak 

2. Sonalin Bhoi 

14 

75 131 

121 1. Shubhranjali Padhan 

2. P.Subhashree 

15 97 1. Rituparna Bhoi 

2. Deblina Pradhan 

16 

72 36 

146 1. Swati Sucharita Singh 

2. Jhunuswini Ekka 

17 140 1. Sushree Simran 

2. Sarita Baskey 

18 

52 112 

25 1. Bhanu Priya Tandi 

2. Pankajini Naik 

19 96 1. Ranjita Bhue 

2. Nita Choudhury 

20 

73 68 

134 1. Subhashree Bhoi 

2. Pratikshya Punyatoya Bisoyi 

21 88 1. Pratikshya Pradhan 

2. Pragatika Paikaray 

22 

89 79 

106 1. Sampoorna Tripathy 

2. Adrika Panigrahi 

23 13 1. Ananya Tripathy 

2. Rajalaxmi Sahu 

24 

6 93 

107 1. Sampritee Tripathy 

2. D Kiran Hansdah 

25 16 1. Arpita Badhai 

2. Jyotirmayee Sahoo 

26 

33 55 

 

 
Dean 

Vimsar 

 

Memo. No. 6222/VIMSAR/ dt. 30.08.2018 

Copy    To : 

1. Director, Vimsar. 

2. Medical Superintendent. 

3. The Prof. B. Tudu, [Orthopedics], Chief Hostel Warden. 

4. Prof. B.B. Panda,[Radiodiagnosis] Warden, Nagarjuna House/ Dr. AS Patjoshi [Neuro Surgery] Sub-Warden of  Nagarjuna House for information and 

necessary action. 

5. Dr. S. Acharya [ENT] Warden of Savitri House/Dr. S. Sahu [Ophthalmology] Sub Warden of Savitri House for information and necessary action. 

6. Hostel Caretaker / Hostel    Matron  for  information and necessary action. 

7. All HOD of VIMSAR for information and they   are  requested to make it convenient to grace the occasion of orientation ceremony.  

8. Registrar/Associate Dean/Controller of Examinations, VIMSAR for information. 

9. Prof. B. Dutta, HOD, Anatomy/Dr. BD Pandey, AoP-OG to oversee the arrangement of orientation programme. 

10. The Accounts Officer, Vimsar, Burla For Information He Is Requested to Collect the Hostel Fee Of Rs.10,000/- from each of the first year student . 

11. The Office Notice Board For Information Of 1st Year MBBS Students Admitted During The Academic Session, 2018-19.He/She Is Instructed To Deposit 

The Hostel Fee In The Accounts Session. 

12. College Website To Upload The Notice For Information Of The Student Concerned. 

13. Bursar for information and necessary action. 

 

 

 

 

DEAN 

Vimsar 

    


